
2596 

Successful 
Murie & Co. Ltd. 
Murie & Co. Ltd. 
Murie & Co. Ltd. 
Murie & Co. Ltd. 

Name 

Name 

Successful 
Fanfold Business Forms 
Fanfold Business Forms 

Name 

Successful 
Aunty Group Industries Ltd. 
Aunty Group Industries Ltd. 
Aunty Group Industries Ltd. 
Aunty Group Industries Ltd. 
Aunty Group Industries Ltd. 
Fanfold Business Forms 
Fanfold Business Forms 

Name 

Successful 
Braebank Age. ncies (1983) Ltd. 
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd. 
Tasman Greetings Ltd. 
Tasman Greetinp Ltd. 
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd. 
Tasman Greetings Ltd. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tender No: 1472-Item Code: 4801S 
387 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $136,000 

Other Paper And Paperboard, Etc. 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $774,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1473-Item Code: 48030 
294 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $118,000 

Paper And Paperboard, Creped, Etc., As Approved 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $588,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1474-Item Code: 4803S 
272 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $108,000 

Paper And Paperboard Creped, Etc. 

Location Licence 
Sought 

Wellington 2,000 
Wellington 2,000 
Wellington 2,000 
Wellington 2,000 

Licence 
Received 

2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $536,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 147S-ltem Code: 48040 
97 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $24,000 

Carbon And Similar Coated Copying Paper, Etc. 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $194,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1476-ltem Code: 4804S 
291 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $116,000 

Adhesive Paper 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $582,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1477-Item Code: 480SS 
383 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $154,000 

Printing And Writing Paper, Etc. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Licence 
Sought 

30,000 
30,000 

Licence 
Received 

30,000 
30,000 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $706,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1478-Item Code: 48060 
303 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $122,000 

Printing And Writing Paper, Printed 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Licence 
Sought 

2,UOO 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

30,000 
30,000 

Licence 
Received 

2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

30,000 
30,000 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $536,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1479-Item Code: 4806S 
157 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $56,000 

Paper And Paperboard, Other Than Printing And Writing Paper 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $314,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1480-Item Code: 48070 
211 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $40,000 

Other Papers And Paperboard of Tariff Heading 48.07 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Licence 
Sought 

2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

Licence 
Received 

2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

256.00 
249.00 
177.00 
106.00 
55.00 

1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

101.00 
79.00 
15.00 
15.00 
11.00 
10.00 

No. 118 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


