Tender No: 1472-Item Code: 48015

387 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$136,000 Other Paper And Paperboard, Etc.

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$774,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1473-Item Code: 48030

294 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$118,000 Paper And Paperboard, Creped, Etc., As Approved

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$588,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1474—Item Code: 48035

272 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$108,000

Paper And Paperboard Creped, Etc.

	Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Murie & Co. Ltd.		Wellington	2,000	2,000	0.00	0.00
Murie & Co. Ltd.		Wellington	2,000	2,000	0.00	0.00
Murie & Co. Ltd.		Wellington	2,000	2,000	0.00	0.00
Murie & Co. Ltd.		Wellington	2,000	2,000	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$536,000 Was Not Issued						

Tender No: 1475-Item Code: 48040

97 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$24,000 Carbon And Similar Coated Copying Paper, Etc.

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$194,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1476-Item Code: 48045

291 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$116,000 Adhesive Paper

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$582,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1477-Item Code: 48055

383 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$154,000 Printing And Writing Paper, Etc.

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Fanfold Business Forms	Auckland	30,000	30,000	1.00	0.00
Fanfold Business Forms	Auckland	30,000	30,000	0.00	0.00
	As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	\$706,000 Was Not Is	sued		

Tender No: 1478—Item Code: 48060

303 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$122,000

Printing And Writing Paper, Printed

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Aunty Group Industries Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	256.00	0.00
Aunty Group Industries Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	249.00	0.00
Aunty Group Industries Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000 2,000	177.00	0.00
Aunty Group Industries Ltd. Aunty Group Industries Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	2,000 2,000	2,000	106.00 55.00	0.00
Fanfold Business Forms	Auckland	30,000	30,000	1.00	0.00
Fanfold Business Forms	Auckland	30,000	30,000	0.00	0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$536,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1479-Item Code: 48065

157 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$56,000
Paper And Paperboard, Other Than Printing And Writing Paper

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$314,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1480-Item Code: 48070

211 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$40,000 Other Papers And Paperboard of Tariff Heading 48.07

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful				•	
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	101.00	0.00
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	79.00	0.00
Tasman Greetings Ltd.	Christchurch	2,000	2,000	15.00	0.00
Tasman Greetings Ltd. Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd.	Christchurch Auckland	2,000 2,000	2,000 2,000	15.00 11.00	0.00 0.00
Tasman Greetings Ltd.	Christchurch	2,000	2,000	10.00	0.00